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Candidate Party Total
Alexis Hitzeroth 6,020
Cody Kennedy 8,947
Total Votes 14,967

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 15,329 / 52,616 29.13%

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT A (Vote for  1) 

Candidate Party Total
Laurel Cole 11,222
Total Votes 11,222

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 15,329 / 52,616 29.13%

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT D (Vote for  1) 

Candidate Party Total
Robert Ballard 8,044
Randall Reitz 6,727
Total Votes 14,771

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 15,329 / 52,616 29.13%

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT E (Vote for  1) 

Voters Cast: 15,329 of 52,616 (29.13%)

Election Summary Report
General Election
Grand Junction
April 08, 2025

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups 
Unofficial Results
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Candidate Party Total
Laura Houston 1,374
Kenneth Scissors 6,261
Ben Van Dyke 7,240
Total Votes 14,875

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 15,329 / 52,616 29.13%

CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES/FOR 9,325
NO/AGAINST 4,686
Total Votes 14,011

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 15,329 / 52,616 29.13%

City of Grand Junction Question 2A (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES/FOR 5,979
NO/AGAINST 8,243
Total Votes 14,222

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 15,329 / 52,616 29.13%

City of Grand Junction Question 2B (Vote for  1)  


